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5Â° OPEN VAL BISAGNO (0404006A)
GENOVA - 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Torneo 5Â° OPEN VAL BISAGNO 0404006A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20 MS + 1H QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet

FSI - 5Â° OPEN VAL BISAGNO (0404006A) - GENOVA - 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 07-12-2025

5Â° OPEN VAL BISAGNO (0404006A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Arkel Luca               ITA LIG GE 1532 0 0 1927 M 101075

10 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2032 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

24 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1736 0 0 1961 M 116017

11 2N Bario Emilio             ITA LIG GE 1643 0 0 1947 M 101316

2 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1574 0 0 1944 M 101016

19 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA PIE AL 1589 0 0 1948 M 110133

26 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1320 0 0 M 117432

33 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1805 0 0 1985 M 121057

29 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1724 0 0 1967 M 118668

16 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA LIG SV 1877 0 0 1963 M 104383

12 M Cirabisi Federico        ITA LIG GE 2093 0 0 1951 M 802166 101319

31 2N Costi Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1700 0 0 1963 M 120864

8 3N D'Ambrosio Francesco     ITA LIG GE 0 0 1937 M 101086

9 NC D'Angelo Anna            ITA LIG GE 1227 0 0 1963 F 101090

18 1N Del Noce Roberto         ITA LIG GE 1781 0 0 1967 M 110018

34 NC Di Paolo Lorenzo         ITA LIG GE 1350 0 0 1995 M 121762

1 NC Di Paolo Luciano         ITA LIG GE 1377 0 0 1953 M

13 CM Durdevic Radoslav        ITA LIG GE 2106 0 0 1961 M 807958 101321

27 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA LIG GE 1455 0 0 1943 M 117593

17 CM Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 2107 0 0 1988 M 814326 109619

35 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1452 0 0 1966 M 122061

20 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 2225 0 0 1980 M 817945 110963

25 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1718 0 0 1959 M 116397

22 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1532 0 0 1968 M 115088

15 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1709 0 0 1947 M 101346

7 3N Mentil Renato Dino ITA LIG GE 1481 0 0 1947 M 101085

23 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1661 0 0 1989 M 115734

28 NC Peluso Giovanni          ITA LIG GE 1407 0 0 1992 M 118266

3 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1648 0 0 1951 M 101035

32 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1410 0 0 1990 F 121054

4 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1887 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

5 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2105 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

36 3N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA LIG GE 1530 0 0 1981 M 123807

14 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1457 0 0 1944 M 101328

21 1N Traverso Massimiliano    ITA LIG GE 1942 0 0 1981 M 817970 112061

30 2N Vello Bruno              ITA LIG GE 0 0 1949 M 120442
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Arkel Luca               ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1927 M 101075

24 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 116017

11 2N Bario Emilio             ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1947 M 101316

2 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1944 M 101016

19 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 110133

26 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M 117432

33 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 121057

29 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 118668

16 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 104383

31 2N Costi Giorgio            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 120864

9 NC D'Angelo Anna            ITA 1227 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1963 F 101090

18 1N Del Noce Roberto         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1967 M 110018

34 NC Di Paolo Lorenzo         ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1995 M 121762

1 NC Di Paolo Luciano         ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1953 M

27 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1943 M 117593

35 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 122061

25 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 116397

22 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 115088

15 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 101346

7 3N Mentil Renato Dino ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 101085

23 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 115734

28 NC Peluso Giovanni          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 118266

3 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1951 M 101035

32 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 F 121054

36 3N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1981 M 123807

14 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1944 M 101328
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